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subscribe 
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Broadband 

Combo 

Tariffs 

Maharashtra 

150 
Mbps 

speed til 

2000 GB 

Get upko 
Upto l0 

Mbys 
beyond 

LIONSGATE hungama 

PLAY 

Apply 
for a 
New 

Connection 

*All 
Pr 
ces 
are 

Excustve 
cf 
GST 

Difers 

24 Aonths 

12 Months 

1 

Month 

6 

Months 

Fibre Ruby OTT 

Fibre Silver Plus 

Fibre 

Silver 
OTT 

New 

2299.00 Per Month 

Fibre 

Ultra 
OTT 

New 

1799.00 Per Month 

() 

Speed: 
Up 
to 

() 

Speed: 
Up 
to 
300 

Mbps 
till 
5000 

GB 

Speed: 
Up to 
300 
Mbps 
till 
4500 

GB 

(0 

Speed: 
Up 
to 
300 

Mbps 
till 
4000 

GB 

N 

Speed. 
40 

Mops 

beyond 
6500 
GB 

Speed:30 

MMbps 

beyond 
5000 
G6 

() 

Urimited 

Data 

Downio:d 

wSpeed: 
15 
Mbps 

beyond 
4000 
GB 

) 

Unlim 
ted 
Data 

Downloac 

Speed. 25 

Mbps 

beyond 
4500 
G5 

Unlmied Data DoWnload 

Q 

Unlimited 
Data 

Dowload 

Local + 

STD: 

Unlm.ted 
calls 
t0 
any 

netvork 

Local + 
STD: 

Uninated 
cals to 
any 

network 

4 

Local + 
STD: 

Local 
+ 
STD: 

Unlimited 
calls 
to 
any 

network 

Free 

OTT:Hotstar, 
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India 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY 

F 1803.80 

Current Charges 

Recurring Charges 

SUMMARY CHARGES 

One Time Charges 

Discount 

Tax 

Usage Charges 
Miscellaneous Charges 

Bharat Sanchar 

Tax Details 

Tax Type 

Nigamn Limited 

Total Curent Charges 

CGST 
SGSTIUTGST 

(-) 

atorc Fbre 

Bill Mait Service 

Cheque/DD No. 

Please Charge Rs. 

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 

PAYMENT RECEIVED 

Percentage 
9.00% 
9.00% 

1804.00 

TELEPHONE NUMBER 

Deposit Amount: 1499.00 

An 

02029998228 

afay gYR 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD 

(+) 

Amount 

134.91 

Tax Invoice 

134.91 

Dated 

GSTIN 

ADJUSTMENTS 

7 0.00 

Signature 

T50 Mbps speed till 2000 GB 
Up to 19 Mbps beryond 

y 

Amount 

unbeatable 
deal 

1499.00 

Avail Super Star Premium Pius 
Plan in Rs.999g 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

269.82 

Taxable Value 

1499.00 

1499.00 

Ra 

0.00 

1768.82 

0.00 

(+ 

Account No: 1026812271 

Invoice Date: 04/09/2022 

Tariff Plan: HOTSTAR_ ADD_ON_PLAN 

AMOUNT PAYABLE 

"upa 

CURRENT CHARGES 

150 Min 

120 Min 

F 1768.82 

90 Min 

60 Min 

30 Min 

DUE DATE 

20-09-2022 

O Min 

1769.00 

Invoice No: WDCMH2230965973 

Billing Period 

01/08/2022 to 31/08/2022 

USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 

PAY NOW 

Dear Customer, Income Tax Department, Govt of India has anted certificate no. 197(1)/AABCB5576G/2022-23/1 Dt 22/06/2022 (can be downloaded from 
https://bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/pdf/Certificate_197AABC_2022.pdf) to BSNL relating to TDS at lower rates applicable from 22/06/2022 to 
31/03/2023. TDS may be recovered at the lower rates mentioned in the certificate issued by Income Tax Department. 

.PAYMENT SLIP. 
Mode of Payment 

Feb'22 

(-) 

Branch 

Puoudo 

D Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card 

1769.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine and Zero Only 

PRINCIPAL 

TOTAL DUE 

7 1768.62 

Tilajs Cellege of Fducatio 
Pung-411030. 

Apr22 

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (ahser aavour of AO (Cash), BSNL, PUNE. 

| Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https:llportal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 247. 
My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona. 

Scan QR Code to make online 
Portal Payment 

Accounts Officer (TR) 

(-) 

Invoice No 

Invoice Date 

Account No 

AMOUNT PAYABLE 

Phone No 

Due Date 

Amount Payable 

Scan QR Code to make UPI Payment 

Voice(Min) 
Data(GB) 

04/09/2022 

1026812271 
02029998228 
20-09-2022 

150 GB 

12C GE 

WDCMH2230965973 

7 1769.00 

For Bank use only 

30 GB 



8SNL 
Bharat Sanchar 

Nigam Limited 
Accunt No 1026812271 | Invoice No WDCMH2230965973 | Invoice date.04/09/2022 

For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or 
Scan any QR Code on the bill 

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service 
Center (CSC's) 

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet 

CUSTOMER CARE 

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking 
Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 

WAYS TO PAY BILL 

Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices 

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-) 

Supplier's Address: Olo CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, 
Admn Bldg, Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, 

Mumbai-54, Maharashtra 

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landine/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1 500 from all other Service Provider Numbers 
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers 

9India 
celebrates75th 

OnderendenceDayP 

The Smart Way to 
Book Your 

" Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days 

Fiber Connection 
Online 

bookmyliber.bsnl.co.in Bharat bre 

Get Non-stop Entertainment with 

Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space><SIDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from 
BSNL mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334 

asHL 

Cinema Plus 
UveTVà iremium giT Content at One Plxe 

WONY 

. For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area 
If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection 
of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years 

For contact detals of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in 

BSNL offers FTTH services @275 for 75 days 

WEEKEND 

(O 

DOUBLE 
DHAMAKA 

MaHARANI2 

sONY ( 

" GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL" PAN Number:AABCB5576G 

. HSNISAC Code:998412 

Pay through My BSNL App. 
Downioad My BSNL App to avail BSNL 
services & making bill payments 

Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date 

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill 
collection center 

Single subecription -Uniimi�ed entertainment 

FREE Trial 

Watch for FREE 

RANGA 

for 30 Days 

on Cinema Plus 

MORE CONTENT THAN TV I N0 CABLEIOTH REQUIRED 
WATCH SHOWws 8EFORE TELECAST 

iREEDOMZ5 

SCOPe 

eact yuPPr 

Subsriba 
Now 

SCCPe 

Watch aha on 
Cinemaplus 

" CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739 

aha originals aa Movies 

HIGHWAY 

FREE 

30 DAYS 
for 

SCOPe 

aha kids 

100% 
Telugu 

Entertainment 



SNL 

Payment Details 

Account No:1026812271 | Invoice No:WDCMH2230965973 | Invoice date.04/09/2022 

Descriptlon 

Payments 

Usage Charges 

Plan : FTTH-FREE-NON-WIFI-ONT-TYPE-A I 

Phone No :020-29998228 

Phone calls 

Local Cellular 

Local LL 8SNL 

STD Cellular 

Total Usage Charges 

STD 

|Date 

STD Inter Cirde GT50 Non BSNL 

020-29998228 

STD Cellular 

30/08/22 

30/08/22 

30/08/22 

STD Inter Circle GT50 Non BSNL 

Time 

14.34.36 

Discounted Calls 

Product 

14 52 46 

1454 23 

98412 

Bharat Sanchar 

Data 

Nigam Limited 

Phone No :th2029998228 wid 

Recurring Charges 

|BHARAT FIBERBB-SAC9 

Total Recurring Charges 

Usage Charges 

8SNL Broadband 

Plan : HOTSTAR_ADD_ON_PLAN I 

Total Usage Charges 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES 

Plan 

Fibre Utra 

Units 

19 

Flipkart 

12 

Myntra 

Gcleartrip 

CalledNum 

09811862853 

Units 

124405176 

01126742830 

01126741849 

COÜPONS OF 
TOP BRANDS 

lifestyle 
OPizzaHut 

Duration (HH:MM:SS) 

00:12-02 

00:08.39 

00:00:.15 

00:07:32 

Volume 

118.64 GB 

Date of Payment 

& MORE AVAILABLE 

SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP 

18/08/22 

Gross Amt 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Duration 

Perlod 

00:00:15 

00.00:25 

00:07-07 

01/08/22 to 31/08/22 

Gross Amt 

0.00 

0.00 

COUPON 

Units 

Disc 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Disc 

0.00 

0.00 

Amount(Rs.) 

1804.00 

Charges(Rs.) 
0.00 

0.00 

SN 
REWARDS 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Net Amt 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Charges(Rs.) 

1499.00 

1499.00 

Charges(Rs.) 
0 00 

0.00 

COUPON 

Bhorot ore 

SUPERSTAR 
PREMIUM-1 

Atjust s7491 

7 1499.00 

Recurring charges 

One Time Charges 

Miscellaneous Charges 

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Discounton 
Fixed Monthly 

Charges 

Enjay 

1000 GB. 

Bharat bre 

SONy 

at 

Tax 

BSNL 

Usage Charges 
Adjustments 

There's a reason 
the festive sedson is always erciting! 

Festive 
Deals 

Gel übto 

Instullation 
Charges 

500 

dup to 100 Mbps 

For more nlonngtion, cal s @ 1804-346-1604 

T8C Apnly. Lim'ad oeriod cier 

7 269.82 

FLTH 
services for 

Aval Super Star Premium Plus 
Plan in Rs. 999 

data 

150 Mbps speed bill 2000 G8 
Up to to Mcps beyod 

umbeatable 
deal 

vOot 

BSNL 

BSNL 
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